 www.elma.com 1/4
DATA SHEET
3U OPENVPX BACKPLANE ALIGNED WITH SOSA
12-Slots with Apertures for VITA 66 & 67 connectors
Designed to align with The Open Group® Sensor Open
Standards Architecture™, or SOSA™, this 3U SOSA backplane
offers 12 Plug in Cards (PICs) slots to support the defense
industry’s hardware and software convergence initiatives per the

3U OPENVPX BACKPLANE ALIGNED WITH SOSA
12-Slots with Apertures for VITA 66 & 67 connectors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Height # Slots Description Power routed from
VITA 62.x slots
Power routed for
VITA 46 slots Part Number
   3U      12 12-slots 25Gb backplane aligned to SOSA, no VITA
66/67 modules installed, no conformal coating
+12V (on PO1+PO3), +3.3V_
AUX (on PO2)
+12V (VS1 pins on J0),
+3.3V_AUX (J0.E5) 1SVX312AFQ-1X31(R)*
   3U                  12 12-slots 25Gb backplane aligned to SOSA, no VITA
66/67 modules installed, with conformal coating
+12V (on PO1+PO3), +3.3V_
AUX (on PO2)
+12V (VS1 pins on J0),
+3.3V_AUX (J0.E5) 1SVX312AFQ-9K01(R)*
   3U      12 12-slots 25Gb backplane support for SOSA profiles, no
VITA 66/67 modules installed, no conformal coating
PO1, PO2 & PO3, +/-12V_
AUX, +3.3V_AUX (on pins
A4/B4/C4/D4)
VS1, VS2 & VS3, +/-12V_
AUX, +3.3V_AUX  pins on
J0 1OVX312AFQ-1X11(R)*
   3U      12 12-slots 25Gb backplane support for SOSA profiles,
no VITA 66/67 modules installed, with conformal coating
PO1, PO2 & PO3, +/-12V_
AUX, +3.3V_AUX (on pins
A4/B4/C4/D4)
VS1, VS2 & VS3, +/-12V_
AUX, +3.3V_AUX  pins on
J0 1OVX312AFQ-9K02(R)*
   3U                  12
12-slots 25Gb backplane support for SOSA profiles, VITA
67 modules installed, no conformal coating
PO1, PO2 & PO3, +/-12V_
AUX, +3.3V_AUX (on pins
A4/B4/C4/D4)
VS1, VS2 & VS3, +/-12V_
AUX, +3.3V_AUX  pins on
J0
1OVX312AFQ-9004(R)*
   3U      12
12-slots 25Gb backplane support for SOSA profiles, VITA
67 modules installed, with conformal coating
PO1, PO2 & PO3, +/-12V_
AUX, +3.3V_AUX (on pins
A4/B4/C4/D4)
VS1, VS2 & VS3, +/-12V_
AUX, +3.3V_AUX  pins on
J0
1OVX312AFQ-9K03(R)*
Datasheet-3U-12Slot-VPX-SOSA-Aligned-Backplane-02-10-22
© Copyright 2022 by Elma Electronic, Inc. Subject to technical modifications, all data supplied without liability.
Please contact our sales team for more details.
United States: +1 510 656 3400